Vol. May Page 4A09 29 8 640

Volman Page 32

WARANIT 89815 10-19-94A11:02 RCID KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That First Service Corporation of Southe

Oregon, Inc. an Oregon Corporation

hereinatter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by

Martin I. Monti and James J. Monti , hereinafter called the grantee, does hereby grant, barg in, sell and conver unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, he reditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap-

Lot 10 in Block 121, BUENA VISTA ADDITION to the City of Klamath Falls, according to the official plat thereof in file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath

Account #3809-03)AD-01000

Key #211309

THIS DOCUMENT IS BEING RE-RECORDED TO CORRECT LEGAL DESCRIPTION. (See attached exhibit: for corrected legal desc..)

IF SPICE IN SUFFICIENT, CONTIN JE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)

To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. And said grantor hereby covenents to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances except those of record and those apparent upon the land, if any, as of the date of this

grantor will warrant and forever defend the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances.

The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 10,500,00 However, the actual consideration onsists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is the whole part of the consideration (indicate which) D(I he sentence between the symbols D, it not opplicable, should be delated. See ORS 23.030.)

In construing this deed and when the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grommatical changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof app'y equally to corporations and to individuals.

In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this in trument this 18th day of October if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by

TILLS				
USE LAWS THIS INSTRI PROPERTY COUNTY PLA EQ DELET FATTING STATE OF	JMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABL AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OF ACC JMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPENTIE CI INNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED US MINE ANY LIMITES ON LAW SUITS A OREGON, JULICES AS A CHINE STREET, JULICES AS A CHINE STREET, JULICES AS	E LAND EPTING TO THE TY OR ES. and Sainst	By: Gerald V By: Mary Bor E OF OREGON	ice Corporation of Oregon, Inc. Brown, President Well, Secretary Corvety of Klamath)ss.
County o	of	001		, 19.94
		<u>N</u>	lersonally appeared Fry. Bothwell	. Gerald V. Brown and
Personally appeared the above named		each i	o nimself and not	one for the other, did say that the former is the
•••••••				president and that the latter is the
	and softward-de test of the second	Corp	ocation of So	secretary of First Service puthern Oregon, Inc., a corporation,
ment to be	and acknowledged the foregoing! instru-	and th	a' the seal affixed	to the loregoing instrument is the corporate seal
11011 10 Do	Voluntary act and clead.	of said half of	sorporation and the sid corporation by	hat said instrument was signed and sealed in be-
	Before me:	them	ac knowledged said in	nstrument to the standary CAmpand
(OFFICIAL SEAL)	·····	1	Batere me:	
SCALJ	Notary Public for Oregon	- i ser	2. Celetta	COMMISSION NOS B37807
	My complission expires:		^p ublic for Oregon	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES SEPT. 13, 1998
		My co	a mission expires:	The second by a corporation.
First Se	rvice Corp. of Southers			offix corporate seal)
First Se 540	rvice Corp. of Southers 0; egon Main Street	3		
	Main Street	n		STATE OF OREGON,
Klamat	h Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	2		STATE OF OREGON,
Klamat	h Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS			STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
Klamat Martin I.	Main Street h Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Monti and James J. Morti		CARLESSIDEC	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the
Klamat Martin I.	Main Street h Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Monti and James J. Morti Oregon Avenue th Falls, Oregon 97601	2	ANTE: SSIDEC	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 19th. day of
Klamat Martin I. 1504 Klama	Main Street h Falls, Oregon 97601 gRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Monti and James J. Morti Oregon Avenue th Falls, Oregon 97601 gRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS			STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamathss. I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 19th. day ofOct19 _ 94 at 11:02 o'clock A. M., and recorded
Klamat Martin I. 1304 Klama	Main Street h Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Monti and James J. Morti Oregon Avenue th Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS			STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 19th. day of
Klamat Martin I. 1304 Klama After recording re Klamath F	Main Street h Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Monti and James J. Morti Oregon Avenue th Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS Ivm for irst Federal Savings & Login As		ANTE REPRESENTED	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamathss. I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 19th. day ofOct1994 at 11:02 o'clock A. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No M94 on page32471or as fee/file/instru-
Klamat Martin I. 1:304 Klama After recording re Klamath: F: 54	Main Street h Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Monti and James J. Morti Oregon Avenue th Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS Jum Ter irst Federal Savings & Loan As 40 Main Street	sn.	T WER REPRINCE	STATE OF OREGON, County of
Klamat Martin I. 1:304 Klama After recording re Klamath: F: 54	Main Street h Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Monti and James J. Morti Oregon Avenue th Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS Ivm for irst Federal Savings & Loan As 40 Main Street Falls OR 97601 Re: 040-04-1	sn.	T WER REPRINCE	STATE OF OREGON, County of
Klamat Martin I. 1304 Klamat After recording re Klamath F Klamath 1	Main Street h Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTOR'D NAME AND ADDRESS Monti and James J. Morti Oregon Avenue th Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS Jun Ion irst Federal Savings & Loan As 40 Main Street Falls OR 97601 Re: 070-114-1 NAME ADDRESS ZIP	sn. 5675	T WER REPRINCE	STATE OF OREGON, County of
Martin I. <u>1:304</u> <u>Klamat</u> After recording re Klamath I <u>56</u> Klamath 1 Until a charge is	Main Street h Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Monti and James J. Morti Oregon Avenue th Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS UNIT IST irst Federal Savings & Loff 1 As 40 Main Street Falls OR 97601 Re: 070-104-1 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	sn. 5675	T WER REPRINCE	STATE OF OREGON, County of
Martin I. <u>1:304</u> <u>Klamat</u> After recording re <u>Klamat</u>]: F: <u>50</u> <u>Klamat</u>]: Si <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u> <u>50</u>	Main Street h Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTOR'D NAME AND ADDRESS Monti and James J. Morti Oregon Avenue th Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS Jum Ion irst Federal Savings & Loft 1 As 40 Main Street Falls OR 97601 Re: 070-1/4-1 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP requested all inx sindements shall be sent to the fellowing of tin and James Monti	sn. 5675	T WER REPRINCE	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamathss. I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 19thday ofOct94 at 11:02o'clock A. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No M94on page22472or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No88815, Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Martin I. <u>1304</u> <u>Klamat</u> <u>After recording re</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Sat</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Unill c chonge is</u> <u>Mar</u> <u>156</u>	Main Street h Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTOR'D NAME AND ADDRESS Monti and James J. Morti Oregon Avenue th Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Jum Jon Lirst Federal Savings & Loft 1 As 40 Main Street Falls OR 97601 Re: 070-4)4-1 NAME ADDRESS, ZIP requested all fax statements shell be sent to the following ad tin and James Monti D4-Oregon Avenue	sn. 5675	T WER REPRINCE	STATE OF OREGON, County of
Martin I. <u>1304</u> <u>Klamat</u> <u>After recording re</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Sat</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Unill c chonge is</u> <u>Mar</u> <u>156</u>	Main Street h Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTOR'D NAME AND ADDRESS Monti and James J. Morti Oregon Avenue th Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS Jum Ion irst Federal Savings & Loft 1 As 40 Main Street Falls OR 97601 Re: 070-1/4-1 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP requested all inx sindements shall be sent to the fellowing of tin and James Monti	5675	TRONDENSUS	STATE OF OREGON, County of

EXHIBIT 'A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

All of Lot 10 and a portion of Lot 11 in Block 121 of BUENA VISTA ADDITION, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

35599

Beginning at the SE corner of said Lot 10, thence along the South line of said Lot 11 South 38 degrees 33' 49" East 9.84 feet, hence North 09 degrees 17' 22" East 153.70 feet to the North line of said Lot 11, thence along said North line of Lot 11 and the arc of a 574.87 foot radius curve to the left (chord = North 81 d-grees 22' 31" West 13.34 feet) 13.34 feet to the NE corner of said Lot 10, thence along the East line of said Lot 10 South 07 degrees 57' 36" West 154.93 feet to the point of beginning.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

lied for record at requ	lest of	<u>Mounca</u>	Mountain Title Company			2	21st	
f <u>November</u>	A.D., 19 of De	<u>94</u> at <u>9</u>	:29 o'cloci	<u>A.</u> M., an	d duly recorder	d in Vol.	M94	_ day
	<u></u>	<u></u>		on Page	2280			
EE \$10.00				Biehn. By <i>You</i>	U. U	las		
						· · · ·		<u> </u>
						47) - 199 - 199		
電子 (計畫)								
						2		
na Merica and Anna an 1986 - Angele Angele an Merica angele								en Alton
						1		
							- 	
							-	
						에 가 봐. 있는 것 같이		
	an a							